
SY KESSLER SALES, INC. Importer & Distributor of Murata Batteries for the United States, and Canada.
10455 Olympic Drive   Dallas, TX 75220   Tel 800.527.0719 / 214.351.0380   Fax 800.832.9871 / 214.351.1903   kesslerbatteries.com  sales@sykessler.com

BATTERY ORDER FORM

Murata
Battery
Type #

Quantity
Cells

315

317

319

321

329

335

337

341

346

357 / 303

361

362

364

365 / 366

370

371

373

376

377

379

380

386 / 301

389 / 390

391 / 381

392 / 384

393 / 309

394

396

397

399 / 395

Murata
Alkaline

Quantity
Cells

LR42

LR43

LR44

LR1120

LR1130

Murata
Lithium

Quantity
Cells

CR1216

CR1220

CR1616

CR1620

CR1632

CR2016

CR2025

CR2032

CR2430

CR2450

Watch Battery Kits

Murata Basic Kit

Murata Deluxe Kit

Kessler Part
Quantity 
Bag of 5

387S
Plastic Rings 

for 394

Other 
Lithium

Quantity
Cells

CR1/3N

CR123

CR927

CR1025

CR1225

CR1612

CR2012

CR2320

CR2325

CR2354

CR2412

CR2477

CR2

CR3032

Other 
Batteries

Also
Available

Quantity
Cells

339

344

Other

Please send us 
1 FREE Murata 

Battery Size 
Selector for every 

300 Batteries 
purchased.*

Indicates the most popular battery types 
representing more than 80% of sales

*Promo ends August 31, 2020

Alkaline
Batteries

Packaging 
Description

Quantity
Cells

AA
AA 4-Pack 
Blister Card

AA
AA 4-Pack 

Shrink-Pack

AA AA Bulk Loose

AAA
AAA 4-Pack 
Blister Card

AAA
AAA 4-Pack 
Shrink-Pack

AAA AAA Bulk Loose

C
C 2-Pack Blister 

Card

D
D 2-Pack Blister 

Card

9V
9V Alkaline 

1-Pack

N
N Alkaline 

2-Pack Card

GP23 GP23, A23

GP27
GP27, GP27A, 

12 Volt

LR50
Replaces 
SR8505, 
MR8504

Purchase Order #: Account #: Contact: Our Order #:

Bill To: Ship To:

Address: Address:

Phone: Fax: Phone: Fax:

Available Shipping Methods (Check Preferred Method)

UPS:	 Next Day Air by 10am	 2 Day	 3 Day	 Ground			   Other	   

FED-X:	 Priority Overnight by 10am	 Standard Overnight by 3pm	 2 Day	 3 Day	 Ground	 US Post Office	  

Other Items & Important Notes

Purchase Order Date: Time: Sales Person:
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